
240 E. Gowen Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19119

2023 FALL CALENDAR

Staff Return August 31 (Thursday)
Meet up at Allen’s Lane (10:00am-2:00pm) September 2 (Saturday)
School Closed - Labor Day September 4 (Monday)

Parent Orientation (6:30 pm) September 6 (Wednesday)
Parent / Child Visitation with Teachers September 6 & 7 (Wednesday & Thursday)
School closed - In Service Day September 8 (Friday)

First Half Day for 1st Half of the Class September 11 (Monday) Early 12:00pm dismissal
First Half Day for 2nd Half of the Class September 12 (Tuesday) Early 12:00pm dismissal
First Full Day for Students September 13 (Wednesday) Full Day 8:30-3:30

Board Meeting September 18 (Monday) 

School Closed - Teacher In-Service Day October 6 (Friday)
School Closed - Fall Break October 9 (Monday)
Board Meeting October 11 (Wednesday)
Halloween Event October 30 (Monday)  
Fall Fundraising Event TBD

Fall Workday November 4 (Saturday)
School Closed, Parent/Teacher Conf. November 7 (Tuesday, Election Day)
Board Meeting November 15 (Wednesday)
Thanksgiving Breakfast Feast November 21 (Tuesday)  Early 12:00pm dismissal
School Closed, Thanksgiving November 22 (Wednesday) - November 24 (Friday)
School Resumes November 27 (Monday)

School Closed, Winter Holiday December 21 (Thursday) – January 2  (Tuesday)



240 E. Gowen Avenue, Philadelphia, PA 19119

2024 SPRING CALENDAR

School Closed, Teacher In-Service January 2 (Tuesday)
School Resumes January 3  (Wedndesday)
Winter Workday January 6 (Saturday)
Board Meeting January 10 (Wednesday)
School Closed, Martin Luther King Day        January 15 (Monday)

Board Meeting February 7 (Wednesday)
School Closed -President's weekend February 16 (Friday)
School Closed, President’s Day February 19 (Monday)

School Closes Early - Teacher In-Service March 1 (Friday) Early 12:00pm Dismissal
Board Meeting March 6 (Wednesday)
School Closed, Spring Holiday March 21 (Thursday) – April 1 (Monday)

School Closed, Teachers In-Service April 1 (Monday)
School Resumes April 2 (Tuesday)
Board Meeting April 10 (Wednesday)
Spring Workday April 13 (Saturday)

Family Breakfast May 9 (Thursday) Early 12:00 dismissal
School Closed, Parent/Teacher Conference May 10 (Friday)
Board Meeting May 15 (Wednesday)
School Closed, Memorial Day May 27 (Monday)

Last Day of Class June 5 (Wednesday) Early 12:00pm dismissal
Family Picnic June 5 (Wednesday evening 5-6:30pm)
Final Cleaning Workdays June 6 & 7 (Thursday & Friday)



* TBA Teacher Training Day 
(We may close an additional day during the year if an exceptional training opportunity becomes available.)


